First name Sex Membership

Last name
Ball Ethan
Barker Ian
Black Robert
Bock Pete
Brambhall Alfie
Brown Geoffrey D
Brown James Alex
Brownsmith Thomas
Chatterton Craig
Ciesielski Iwo
Connolly Pat
Cotton Lewis |
Crampton Daniel
Davies Paul
Facer Geoff
Fenton Ethan
Gajdosz Marek
Gallagher-Clark Michael ]
Glossop David
Gzirishvili Nikoloz
Hails Tom
Haswell Brendan
Hayes Cole
Khadaev Shamil
Lindsay R (Bob)
McCarthy-Smith Kray L
McKenna Eric
Nettleship Andrew
Oughton John M
Patki Anay
Porritt Alex
Prior Nick
Raoof Adam N
Reade James
Scott Adrian
Stephenson Brian D
Stubbs Josh
Tamas Szilard
Tedder Joshua
Ter Gevorkian Edouardos
Ter-Gevorkian Aram
Ter-Gevorkian Giannis
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating

Code
358524E
250261G
299298L
371682L
358523C
124565L
180273C
358522A
282197H
369770]
125588F
349213]
261058K
345144G
110396K
352107C
313513F
154235H
111310A
361470A
104584C
372648E
370802A
346223H
114435C
346662A
179870E
187158E
327577C
351488C
357791A
361906A
117650L
371683B
370131B
124043C
349212G
304232H
350215G
330698H
302998A
364623D

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8YSK 1366K  1196K
8YSK 1522K  1441K
8YSK 1597K  0131L
8YSK 1774P  1133P
8YSK 1527P  1158P
8YSK 1735A  1660K
8YSK 1491K  1341K
8YSK 0000 0750P
8YSK 1711A  0145L
8YSK 1343P  1312P
8AUG 1538K  1458K
8YSK 1219K  1089P
8YSK 1239K 0000
8YSK 1627K  1370K
8YSK 1487K 0000
8YSK 1390K  1238K
8YSK 2017K  0161L
8YSK 1643P 0000
8AUG 1642K 0000
8YSK 0814P  0846P
8YSK 1628K  1517K
8YSK 1362P  1267P
8SHE 1398P  1050K
8YSK 1745K  1722K
8YSK 1388K  0048L
8YSK 1353P 1113K
8YSN 1398K  1340K
8AUG 1477A  1411K
8YSK 1312K  1262K
8YSK 1367P  0875K
8YSK 1674K  1521K
8YSK 1187K  1316K
8YSK 2042K 0000
8YSK 1630P  1516P
8YSK 1682P  1104K
8YSK 1321K 0000
8YSK 1576K  1558K
8YSK 1823K  0149L
8YSK 1499K  1441K
8YSK 1969K  1902K
8YSK 2045K 0000
8YSK 2060K  2134P

Standard
Rating

1366K
1522K
1597K
1774P
1527P
1735A
1491K
0000

1711A
1343P
1538K
1219K
1239K
1627K
1487K
1390K
2017K
1643P
1642K
0814P
1628K
1362P
1398P
1745K
1388K
1353P
1398K
1477A
1312K
1367P
1674K
1187K
2042K
1630P
1682P
1321K
1576K
1823K
1499K
1969K
2045K
2060K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Tomko Tomas Bronze 358881G  8YSK 1613K  1419K 1613K
Turnidge AndrewM M Bronze 312658E 8YSK 0942K  0030L 0942K
Turnidge Mick Bronze 282224G  8YSK 1264K  1353P 1264K
Watson David M  Gold 171749C  8AUG 1702K  1553P 1702K
Williams Alex R Gold 369452F  8YSK 1259P  1195P 1259P
Williams Barry M Gold 270845A  8YSK 1647K  1482K 1647K

Woodford Rob None 142003D 8YSK 2000K  0158L 2000K



